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200801240000
32180

01/24/2008
01:37:10 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUGHES,
DENEEN S

200708060003
64610

200801240000
32160

01/24/2008
01:37:08 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONDE,
SHIELA A

200707090003
21800

200801240000
32170

01/24/2008
01:37:09 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FRIEDLANDER
, JEFFREY A

200701040000
04410

200801240000
32320

01/24/2008
02:35:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CURRIE, LEE
A

200801110000
15740

01/11/2008
10:37:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARNOLD,
LOUIS

200801110000
15750

01/11/2008
10:37:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROWN,
MARK L

200801110000
15770

01/11/2008
10:37:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ETHEREDGE,
WILLIAM S

200801110000
15790

01/11/2008
10:37:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLOYD, JERRI
M

200801110000
15820

01/11/2008
10:37:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HICKS,
REGINA

200801110000
15800

01/11/2008
10:37:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GLENN,
CHARLES E
SR

200801110000
15830

01/11/2008
10:37:59 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEE, KEVIN

200801110000
15850

01/11/2008
10:38:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE,
RICHARD H

200801110000
15840

01/11/2008
10:38:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MERKEL,
RYAN D

200801110000
15890

01/11/2008
10:38:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHOUB,
EVERETT L

200801110000
15910

01/11/2008
10:38:07 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURPIN,
TIMOTHY E

200801110000
15870

01/11/2008
10:38:03 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PUCKETT,
STAN R

200801110000
15880

01/11/2008
10:38:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SELF,
JESSICA

200801160000
22190

01/16/2008
02:24:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS C
HORN REAL
ESTATE
APPRAISALS
INC

200608290004
26410



200801160000
22180

01/16/2008
02:24:21 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAFE KEY
PARKING OF
ALABAMA LLC

200511210006
06310

200801160000
22230

01/16/2008
02:31:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONTEVALLO
SMALL
ENGINES INC

200605150002
27580

200801300000
38340

01/30/2008
09:48:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WISSMAN,
DONALD L

200706250002
95520

200801300000
38620

01/30/2008
10:46:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOOTHE,
JOHN W

200801300000
38640

01/30/2008
10:46:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS,
CLARENCE E
JR

200801300000
38650

01/30/2008
10:46:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHNSON,
JAMEECE E

200801300000
38660

01/30/2008
10:46:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TAJMIR, ALI

200801170000
23010

01/17/2008
09:04:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HIGGINS,
WALTER R SR

200412220006
98970

200801310000
40170

01/31/2008
10:46:27 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLACKERBY,
CAROL S

200801310000
40180

01/31/2008
10:46:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITWORTH,
ALLEN D

200801310000
40660

01/31/2008
12:56:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARM
CENTERS INC

200802010000
42400

02/01/2008
12:39:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ANDERSON,
ROBERT W


