Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT O REVENUE; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801240000 32180	01/24/2008 01:37:10 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUGHES, DENEEN S					200708060003 64610	·
200801240000 32160	01/24/2008 01:37:08 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONDE, SHIELA A					200707090003 21800	
200801240000 32170	01/24/2008 01:37:09 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FRIEDLANDER , JEFFREY A					200701040000 04410	
200801240000 32320	01/24/2008 02:35:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CURRIE, LEE A						
200801110000 15740	01/11/2008 10:37:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARNOLD, LOUIS						
200801110000 15750	01/11/2008 10:37:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROWN, MARK L						
200801110000 15770	01/11/2008 10:37:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ETHEREDGE, WILLIAM S						
200801110000 15790	01/11/2008 10:37:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLOYD, JERRI M						
200801110000 15820	01/11/2008 10:37:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HICKS, REGINA						
200801110000 15800	01/11/2008 10:37:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GLENN, CHARLES E SR						
200801110000 15830	01/11/2008 10:37:59 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEE, KEVIN						
200801110000 15850	01/11/2008 10:38:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE, RICHARD H						
200801110000 15840	01/11/2008 10:38:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MERKEL, RYAN D						
200801110000 15890	01/11/2008 10:38:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHOUB, EVERETT L						
200801110000 15910	01/11/2008 10:38:07 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURPIN, TIMOTHY E						
200801110000 15870	01/11/2008 10:38:03 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PUCKETT, STAN R						
200801110000 15880	01/11/2008 10:38:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SELF, JESSICA						
200801160000 22190	01/16/2008 02:24:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS C HORN REAL ESTATE APPRAISALS INC					200608290004 26410	

01/16/2008 02:24:21 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAFE KEY PARKING OF ALABAMA LLC					200511210006 06310	
01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONTEVALLO SMALL ENGINES INC					200605150002 27580	
01/30/2008 09:48:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WISSMAN, DONALD L					200706250002 95520	
01/30/2008 10:46:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOOTHE, JOHN W						
01/30/2008 10:46:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS, CLARENCE E JR						
01/30/2008 10:46:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHNSON, JAMEECE E						
01/30/2008 10:46:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TAJMIR, ALI						
01/17/2008 09:04:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HIGGINS, WALTER R SR						
01/31/2008 10:46:27 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BLACKERBY, CAROL S						
01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITWORTH, ALLEN D						
01/31/2008 12:56:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
02/01/2008 12:39:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ANDERSON, ROBERT W	_					
	02:24:21 PM  01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM  01/30/2008 09:48:24 AM  01/30/2008 10:46:37 AM  01/30/2008 10:46:39 AM  01/30/2008 10:46:40 AM  01/30/2008 10:46:41 AM  01/31/2008 09:04:01 AM  01/31/2008 10:46:27 AM  01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM  01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM	02:24:21 PM         DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 09:48:24 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:37 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:39 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:40 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:41 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/17/2008 09:04:01 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:27 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 12:56:47 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           02/01/2008 12:39:30 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	02:24:21 PM         DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 09:48:24 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:37 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:39 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:40 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:41 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/30/2008 10:46:21 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:27 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 12:56:47 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE           01/31/2008 12:39:30 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	02:24:21 PM         DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         REV RELEASE           01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE           01/30/2008 09:48:24 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE           01/30/2008 10:46:37 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/30/2008 10:46:39 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/30/2008 10:46:40 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/30/2008 10:46:41 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/17/2008 10:46:27 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/31/2008 10:46:28 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           01/31/2008 11:39:30 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         Grantor         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN           02/01/2008 12:39:30 AM         ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE         ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE   OF RE	D2:24:21 PM	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	02:24:21 PM	02:24:21 PM	O2:24:21 PM